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Thursday, November 2 | Cohort 1 Community of Practice: Workplace Culture | 9:30-11:30 am

Monday, November 6 | Cohort 2 Community of Practice: Workplace Culture | 9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, November 8 | Cohort 3 Community of Practice: Workplace Culture | 9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, November 9 | Cohort 4 Community of Practice: Workplace Culture | 9:30-11:30 am

Monday, November 13 | Cohort 5 Community of Practice: Workplace Culture | 9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, November 15 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm     

Wednesay, November 29 | Supervisor Community of Practice | 1:30-3:30 pm

Wednesday, October 4 | New Supervisor Session | 1:30-3:30 pm

Thursday, October 5  | The Elephant in the Room—Dealing with Unacknowledged Conflict | Jennifer Clement | 9:30-
11:30 am

Thursday, October 12 | Creating a Climate of High Psychological Safety to Support Staff Retention | Nicole Hylton |     
9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, October 18 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm

Friday, October 20 | Maintaining a Positive Workplace Culture | Lani Nelson-Zlupko | 12:00-2:00 pm

Thursday, October 26 | Shifting the Paradigm | Supervisors | Jen Cortes | 9:30-11:30 am  

Calendar of Events
October 2023

November 2023

December 2023

Wednesday, December 13 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm   
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January 2024

Friday, January 5 | Time Management, Jennifer Clement | 9:30-11:30 am

Friday, January 12 | Motivating and Engaging Others, Lani Nelson-Zlupko | 12:00-2:00 pm

Wednesday, January 17 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm     
 
Friday, January 19 | Professional Resilience |  Susan Lewis | 9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, January 24 | Supervisor Community of Practice | 1:30-3:30 pm

February 2024

Thursday, February 1 | Cohort 1 Community of Practice: Self-Development | 9:30-11:30 am
    
Friday, February 2 | Cohort 2 Community of Practice: Self-Development | 9:30-11:30 am

Thursday, Febraury 8 | Cohort 3 Community of Practice: Self-Development | 9:30-11:30 am

Friday, February 9 | Cohort 4 Community of Practice: Self-Development | 9:30-11:30 am

Thursday, February  15 | Cohort 5 Community of Practice: Self-Development | 9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, February 21 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm   

Friday, Febraury 29 | Increasing Cultural Humility - Dealing with Diversity | Jennifer Clement | 9:30-11:30 am

March 2024

Wednesday, March  6 | Supervisor Community of Practice | 1:30-3:30 pm

Friday, March 8 | Supporting Family Structures | Alison Hooper | 9:30-11:30 am

Monday, March 11 | Equitable Family Engagement—How to Be an Ally | Kia Johnson | 9:30-11:30 am

Thursday, March 14 | Cohort 1 Community of Practice: Diversity, Equity and Inclusion | 9:30-11:30 am

Friday, March  15 | Cohort 2 Community of Practice: Diversity, Equity and Inclusion | 9:30-11:30 am  

Wednesday, March 20 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm

Friday, March 22 | Cohort 3 Community of Practice: Diversity, Equity and Inclusion | 9:30-11:30 am
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April 2024

Thursday, April 11 | Cohort 4 Community of Practice: Diversity, Equity and Inclusion | 9:30-11:30 am

Friday, April 12 | Cohort 5 Community of Practice: Diversity, Equity and Inclusion | 9:30-11:30 am

Wednesday, April 17 | Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm

May 2024

Wednesday, May 1 | Supervisor Community of Practice | 1:30-3:30 pm

Wednesday, May 15 |  Promoting Informed Child Care Choices for New Staff  | 1:30-4:00 pm

Friday, May 17 |  Makeup Day




